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3 JORNADA LIGA FAN FEDERADOS 2024 2025
VITORIA-GATEIZ, 18/1/2025

Prueba 11 Fem., 400m Libre Abs.
18/01/2025 Resultados
RECORD FED. ALAVESA NATACION 4:28.38 SANTAMARIA, E 00705
MEJOR MARCA EDAD ALAVA 17 4:29.63 NAVARRO ALONSO, Uxue 00411 CASTELLON 21/12/2024
MEJOR MARCA EDAD ALAVA 16 4:32.77 MATEO SICILIA, LAIA 00108 TOLOSA 02/07/2022
MEJOR MARCA EDAD ALAVA 15 4:28.38 SANTAMARIA, EIDER 00705
MEJOR MARCA EDAD ALAVA 14 4:35.25 SANTAMARIA, EIDER 00705
MEJOR MARCA EDAD ALAVA 13 4:39.60 URIBARRI RIVAS, GARAZI 00705
MEJOR MARCA EDAD ALAVA 12 4:56.70 PEREZ, A 00108
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. ALBA MARTINEZ DE ANTONANA, Uxue04 C.N. Judizmendi 4:37.54 578
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:41.78 35.02 250m: 2:52.43 35.19 350m: 4:03.25 35.01

100m: 1:06.76 34.46 200m: 2:17.24 35.46 300m: 3:28.24 35.81 400m: 4:37.54 34.29

2. ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARRIETA, Uxue 07 C.N. Judizmendi 4:46.01 528
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:43.89 35.73 250m: 2:56.40 36.43 350m: 4:10.16 37.10

100m: 1:08.16 34.89 200m: 2:19.97 36.08 300m: 3:33.06 36.66 400m: 4:46.01 35.85

3. AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA ALIAS, Johana07 C.N. Menditxo 4:47.71 519
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:42.88 35.74 250m: 2:56.85 37.43 350m: 4:12.04 37.39

100m: 1:07.14 34.68 200m: 2:19.42 36.54 300m: 3:34.65 37.80 400m: 4:47.71 35.67

4. RENEDO LIZUAIN, Nerea 09 C.N. Menditxo 4:52.91 492
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:46.29 36.73 250m: 3:00.64 37.32 350m: 4:16.06 37.61

100m: 1:09.56 35.94 200m: 2:23.32 37.03 300m: 3:38.45 37.81 400m: 4:52.91 36.85

5. LZ LUZURIAGA FZ RETANA, Maddi 10 C.N. Judizmendi 5:06.76 428
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:52.59 38.72 250m: 3:09.69 38.45 350m: 4:27.50 38.64

100m: 1:13.87 39.33 200m: 2:31.24 38.65 300m: 3:48.86 39.17 400m: 5:06.76 39.26

6. ABAITUA PIPAON, Malen 11 C.N. Judizmendi 5:11.15 410
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:54.52 39.56 250m: 3:13.38 39.03 350m: 4:31.92 38.65

100m: 1:14.96 39.58 200m: 2:34.35 39.83 300m: 3:53.27 39.89 400m: 5:11.15 39.23

7. ANDRES HERNANDO, Nahia 10 C.N. Judizmendi 5:15.82 392
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 1:54.84 39.33 250m: 3:13.86 39.34 350m: 4:35.23 40.67

100m: 1:15.51 39.07 200m: 2:34.52 39.68 300m: 3:54.56 40.70 400m: 5:15.82 40.59

8. DURANA ANDA, Martina 11 C.N. Judizmendi 5:23.52 365
50m: 38.61 38.61 150m: 2:01.95 42.02 250m: 3:24.29 40.87 350m: 4:45.11 40.06

100m: 1:19.93 41.32 200m: 2:43.42 41.47 300m: 4:05.05 40.76 400m: 5:23.52 38.41

9. PINILLA SOLETO, Naia 11 C.N. Menditxo 5:23.57 365
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:54.31 40.91 250m: 3:18.91 42.47 350m: 4:44.34 42.97

100m: 1:13.40 38.50 200m: 2:36.44 42.13 300m: 4:01.37 42.46 400m: 5:23.57 39.23

10. FDZ. DE LABASTIDA DIAZ, Ainhize 11 C.N. Menditxo 5:37.42 322
50m: 36.56 36.56 150m: 2:01.85 43.72 250m: 3:29.47 43.61 350m: 4:57.79 43.82

100m: 1:18.13 41.57 200m: 2:45.86 44.01 300m: 4:13.97 44.50 400m: 5:37.42 39.63

11. AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA ALIAS, Olatz11 C.N. Menditxo 6:28.45 211
50m: 42.68 42.68 150m: 2:21.76 49.61 250m: 4:02.79 51.31 350m: 5:42.46 50.51

100m: 1:32.15 49.47 200m: 3:11.48 49.72 300m: 4:51.95 49.16 400m: 6:28.45 45.99


